
Balkon

Bad
WC

Wohnen | Essen | Kochen

Abstell.

Flur

Schlafen 1

Schlafen 2

Bad
Wohnen | Essen | Kochen

Flur

WE 15

WE 12WE 13

Flur
WC
Wohnen | Essen | Kochen
Bad
Schlafen 1
Schlafen 2
Balkon 50%

10,00 m²
1,88 m²

39,77 m²
7,00 m²
11,68 m²
16,98 m²
3,60 m²

90,91 m²

WE 12

N

Richard-Lehmann-Str. 47
4. Obergeschoss



1. OG

2. OG

3. OG

4. OG

5. OG

1. DG

2.DG

+ 118,82+ 118,90

Richard-Lehmann-Str. 47
Ansicht  Ost
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